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                            Current     Season                                                 
Pos. No. Team Name          Won         Won                        Gms  Avg HiGS HiSS HiGH HiSH
  1  5 Triple XXX2         67.0       260.0                         12  520  508 1304  521 1434
  2  4 KT's Gang           51.0       258.5                         12  506  471 1252  505 1417
  3  7 2 Deva 2 Furious    85.0       251.0                         12  443  428 1193  524 1481
  4 11 Triple XXX1         60.5       243.5                         12  478  410 1197  487 1428
  5 12 Deva                43.5       240.0                         12  525  472 1290  513 1413
  6  2 MCS Bowling         40.0       227.5                         12  458  480 1218  570 1488
  7  1 Movers & Shakers    19.5       211.5                         12  457  409 1135  506 1426
  8  3 MCS Subs Bench      58.5       208.5                         12  464  436 1202  510 1355
  9 23 Justice Of The Pea  74.0       202.0                         12  389  378 1037  500 1403
 10 16 The King Pins       46.5       199.0                         12  352  306  896  461 1361
 11 14 J & J               61.0       198.5                         12  442  415 1158  487 1350
 12 22 Just Us             38.0       195.0                         12  446  412 1163  489 1394
 13  9 Used To Be Redskin  28.0       194.5                         12  456  427 1167  511 1419
 14 10 Washington Who?     49.0       188.5                         12  442  424 1105  521 1402
 15 18 Splits & Giggles    35.5       188.0                         12  389  416 1142  536 1502
 16 19 Strike Strike Baby  26.0       174.5                         12  414  379 1043  501 1388
 17  8 Team Dont Know      67.0       171.5                         12  451  424 1199  479 1364
 18 15 The Ones Wearing M  75.0       162.0                         12  394  358 1054  471 1393
 19  6 Arrows              51.0       160.5                         12  391  343  975  463 1335
 20 21 No F In Strike      30.0       155.5                         12  421  398 1036  490 1309
 21 13 Aces                27.0       141.0                         12  362  348  922  495 1363
 22 17 The Improvers       66.0       123.0                         12  314  313  845  488 1370
 23 20 Wacky Blondes        5.0        62.0                         12  320  364 1004  446 1228
 24 24 Vacant               0.0         0.0                          0    0    0    0    0    0
                                      SEASON HIGH SCORES                                       
High    Scratch    Game High    Handicap   Game High   Scratch   Series High   Handicap  Series
Triple XXX2         508 MCS Bowling         570 Triple XXX2        1304 Splits & Giggles   1502
MCS Bowling         480 Splits & Giggles    536 Deva               1290 MCS Bowling        1488
Deva                472 2 Deva 2 Furious    524 KT's Gang          1252 2 Deva 2 Furious   1481
                                                                                               
Dave Williams       297 Dave Williams       349 Tom Copland         728 Dave Williams       841
Tom Copland         268 Tom Copland         298 Matty Lockhead      719 Tom Copland         818
Gareth Roberts      268 Alan Dickenson      287 Gareth Roberts      712 Steve Curtis        777
                                                                                               
Katie Finnigan      247 Jill Gent           286 Katie Finnigan      660 Louise Roberts      780
Louise Roberts      239 Louise Roberts      280 Louise Roberts      657 Katie Finnigan      756
Charlotte Jones     210 Katie Finnigan      279 Harriet Harmon      554 Jill Gent           717
                                     LAST WEEKS TOP SCORES                                     
High    Scratch    Game High    Handicap   Game High   Scratch   Series High   Handicap  Series
Triple XXX2         445 2 Deva 2 Furious    524 Triple XXX2        1220 2 Deva 2 Furious   1481
MCS Subs Bench      436 Washington Who?     514 Deva               1212 Justice Of The Pea 1403
Deva                430 MCS Subs Bench      510 Team Dont Know     1199 The Ones Wearing M 1393
                                                                                               
Tom Copland         268 Tom Copland         298 Tom Copland         728 Tom Copland         818
Mike McCartney      267 Mike McCartney      274 Mike McCartney      703 Peter Jones         747
Trevor Green        241 Peter Jones         270 Ray Arthur          662 Ray Arthur          746
                                                                                               
Katie Finnigan      234 Jill Gent           286 Katie Finnigan      625 Jill Gent           717
Charlotte Jones     210 Charlotte Jones     264 Louise Roberts      596 Katie Finnigan      685
Louise Roberts      210 Jackie Coogan       255 Charlotte Jones     515 Louise Roberts      683
High Weekly Bowlers   Male                        Female                                       
High Handicap Game     Tom Copland            298  Jill Gent               286                 
High Handicap Series   Tom Copland            818  Jill Gent               717                 
Most Pins over Average Tom Copland             76  Jill Gent                79                 
Most Pins over Series  Tom Copland            152  Jill Gent                96                 
                                                                                               



No. Name             Hndcp TPins Gms Average   No. Name             Hndcp TPins Gms Average    
  1 Gareth Roberts       6  2672  12   222.6     1 Katie Finnigan      19  1857   9   206.3    
  2 Tom Copland         20  2463  12   205.2     2 Louise Roberts      28  2339  12   194.9    
  3 Ray Arthur          21  1831   9   203.4     3 Harriet Harmon      44  1576   9   175.1    
  4 Nev Robinson        22  2425  12   202.0     4 Charlotte Jones     52  1490   9   165.5    
  5 Steve Skillicorn    24  1792   9   199.1     5 Kelly Davies        56   963   6   160.5    
  6 Richie Hughes       27  2356  12   196.3     6 Brenda Birchall     74  1648  12   137.3    
  7 Trevor Green        27  2354  12   196.1     7 Jane McNally        79   923   7   131.8    
  8 Steve Curtis        27  1765   9   196.1     8 Jill Gent           82  1528  12   127.3    
  9 Andy Benyon         28  1746   9   194.0     9 Jackie Coogan       85  1486  12   123.8    
 10 Ethan Chandler      35  1121   6   186.8    10 Cathy Dodd          89   947   8   118.3    
Sub's Name            Handicap  Pins Gms Avg    Sub's Name            Handicap  Pins Gms Avg   
Doug Mann                   41  2147  12 178.91 Mike Woods                  72   418   3 139.33
Ivor Dodd                   76   407   3 135.66 Rowan Curtis                57   949   6 158.16
Matty Lockhead               0   719   3 239.66 Will McCoglin               20   612   3 204.00
Mike McCartney               4  2695  12 224.58                                                
Bowler's Name         Handicap  Pins Gms Avg    Bowler's Name         Handicap  Pins Gms Avg   
            #[1] Movers & Shakers                          #[13] Aces                          
Steve Curtis                27  1765   9 196.11 Dave Ellison                68  1746  12 145.50
Nathan Curtis               38  1643   9 182.55 Kevin Pendleton             72  1680  12 140.00
                                                                                               
            #[2] MCS Bowling                               #[14] J & J                         
Connor Mudge                40  2154  12 179.50 John Cook                   38  2193  12 182.75
Dave Williams               36  2231  12 185.91 John Williams               41  2140  12 178.33
                                                                                               
            #[3] MCS Subs Bench                            #[15] The Ones Wearing Masks        
Charlotte Jones             52  1490   9 165.55 Craig Ellison               67  1763  12 146.91
Harriet Harmon              44  1576   9 175.11 Ethan Chandler              35  1121   6 186.83
                                                                                               
            #[4] KT's Gang                                 #[16] The King Pins                 
Trevor Green                27  2354  12 196.16 Lee Johnson                 66  1766  12 147.16
Katie Finnigan              19  1857   9 206.33 Lee Burgess                 78  1594  12 132.83
                                                                                               
            #[5] Triple XXX2                               #[17] The Improvers                 
Nev Robinson                22  2425  12 202.08 Jackie Coogan               85  1486  12 123.83
Ray Arthur                  21  1831   9 203.44 Jill Gent                   82  1528  12 127.33
                                                                                               
            #[6] Arrows                                    #[18] Splits & Giggles              
Brenda Birchall             74  1648  12 137.33 Adam Pusey                  63  1816  12 151.33
Dave Birchall               45  2076  12 173.00 Kelly Davies                56   963   6 160.50
                                                                                               
            #[7] 2 Deva 2 Furious                          #[19] Strike Strike Baby            
Steve Tunnicliffe           64  1792  12 149.33 Andy Robinson               63   907   6 151.16
Tom Copland                 20  2463  12 205.25 Dave Fairclough             54  1952  12 162.66
                                                                                               
            #[8] Team Dont Know                            #[20] Wacky Blondes                 
Chris Hutt                  49  2018  12 168.16 Jane McNally                79   923   7 131.85
Ed Scriven                  45   519   3 173.00 Cathy Dodd                  89   947   8 118.37
                                                                                               
            #[9] Used To Be Redskins                       #[21] No F In Strike                
Andy Jones                  44  2089  12 174.08 Andy Benyon                 28  1746   9 194.00
Geoff Rens                  36  2219  12 184.91 Mike Taylor                 67  1763  12 146.91
                                                                                               
            #[10] Washington Who?                          #[22] Just Us                       
Dave Shone                  40  2167  12 180.58 Tony Davies                 48  2044  12 170.33
Alan Dickenson              48  2032  12 169.33 Steve Skillicorn            24  1792   9 199.11
                                                                                               
            #[11] Triple XXX1                              #[23] Justice Of The Peace          
Barry Cole                  36  2029  11 184.45 Justin McNally              62  1831  12 152.58
Richie Hughes               27  2356  12 196.33 Peter Jones                 52  1980  12 165.00
                                                                                               
            #[12] Deva                                     #[24] Vacant                        
Gareth Roberts               6  2672  12 222.66 Bowler One                   0     0   0    .00
Louise Roberts              28  2339  12 194.91 Bowler Two                   0     0   0    .00



                                                                                               
Bowler                       Prior Hndcp   G1   G2   G3                Total Gtotal Games   Avg
[1] Movers & Shakers                                                                           
 Steve Curtis                         22  222  181  147                  550   1765     9   196
 Nathan Curtis                        33  149  167  199                  515   1643     9   182
                                          371  348  346                 1065   5492    12   378
[2] MCS Bowling                                                                                
 Connor Mudge                         39  160  151  213                  524   2154    12   179
 Dave Williams                        35  169  185  201                  555   2231    12   185
                                          329  336  414                 1079   5503    12   364
[3] MCS Subs Bench                                                                             
 Charlotte Jones                      54  152  210  153                  515   1490     9   165
[S]Will McCoglin                      20  208  226  178                  612    612     3   204
                                            0    0    0                    0      0     0   204
[4] KT's Gang                                                                                  
 Katie Finnigan                       20  204  187  234                  625   1857     9   206
 Trevor Green                         24  142  241  180                  563   2354    12   196
                                          346  428  414                 1188   6073    12   402
[5] Triple XXX2                                                                                
 Nev Robinson                         18  182  210  166                  558   2425    12   202
 Ray Arthur                           28  211  235  216                  662   1831     9   203
                                          393  445  382                 1220   6247    12   405
[6] Arrows                                                                                     
 Brenda Birchall                      76  143  150  144                  437   1648    12   137
 Dave Birchall                        45  172  188  155                  515   2076    12   173
                                          315  338  299                  952   4700    12   310
[7] 2 Deva 2 Furious                                                                           
 Steve Tunnicliffe                    66  167  138  160                  465   1792    12   149
 Tom Copland                          30  231  229  268                  728   2463    12   205
                                          398  367  428                 1193   5326    12   354
[8] Team Dont Know                                                                             
 Chris Hutt                           48  179  157  160                  496   2018    12   168
[S]Mike McCartney                      7  234  267  202                  703   2695    12   224
                                            0    0    0                    0      0     0   428
[9] Used To Be Redskins                                                                        
 Andy Jones                           40  190  140  131                  461   2089    12   174
 Geoff Rens                           35  204  175  161                  540   2219    12   184
                                          394  315  292                 1001   5475    12   358
[10] Washington Who?                                                                           
 Dave Shone                           42  151  208  209                  568   2167    12   180
 Alan Dickenson                       48  132  147  215                  494   2032    12   169
                                          283  355  424                 1062   5304    12   349
[11] Triple XXX1                                                                               
 Barry Cole                           37  198  189  174                  561   2029    11   184
 Richie Hughes                        28  201  213  179                  593   2356    12   196
                                          399  402  353                 1154   5743    12   380
[12] Deva                                                                                      
 Gareth Roberts                        1  178  208  230                  616   2672    12   222
 Louise Roberts                       29  210  186  200                  596   2339    12   194
                                          388  394  430                 1212   6301    12   416
[13] Aces                                                                                      
 Dave Ellison                         65  113  130  169                  412   1746    12   145
 Kevin Pendleton                      72  148  138  136                  422   1680    12   140
                                          261  268  305                  834   4348    12   285
[14] J & J                                                                                     
 John Cook                            42  205  204  185                  594   2193    12   182
 John Williams                        39  161  165  180                  506   2140    12   178
                                          366  369  365                 1100   5307    12   360
[15] The Ones Wearing Masks                                                                    
 Ethan Chandler                       45  175  223  203                  601   1121     6   186
 Craig Ellison                        68  173  135  145                  453   1763    12   146
                                          348  358  348                 1054   4739    12   332
[16] The King Pins                                                                             
 Lee Johnson                          68  159  152  154                  465   1766    12   147



 Lee Burgess                          78  127  135  141                  403   1594    12   132
                                          286  287  295                  868   4227    12   279
[17] The Improvers                                                                             
 Jackie Coogan                        87  109  115  168                  392   1486    12   123
 Jill Gent                            88  123  198  132                  453   1528    12   127
                                          232  313  300                  845   3768    12   250
[18] Splits & Giggles                                                                          
 Adam Pusey                           63  155  154  142                  451   1816    12   151
[S]Mike Woods                         72  142  115  161                  418    418     3   139
                                            0    0    0                    0      0     0   567
[19] Strike Strike Baby                                                                        
[S]Doug Mann                          38  171  184  154                  509   2147    12   178
 Dave Fairclough                      52  157  154  157                  468   1952    12   162
                                            0    0    0                    0      0     0   745
[20] Wacky Blondes                                                                             
 Jane McNally                         75 -122 -122  102                  102    923     7   131
 Cathy Dodd                           85  106  102    0                  208    947     8   118
                                          228  224  102                  554   3842    12   249
[21] No F In Strike                                                                            
 Andy Benyon                          28 -174 -174 -174                    0   1746     9   194
 Mike Taylor                          67  145  142  157                  444   1763    12   146
                                          319  316  331                  966   5054    12   340
[22] Just Us                                                                                   
 Tony Davies                          48  174  186  153                  513   2044    12   170
 Steve Skillicorn                     21  188  194  190                  572   1792     9   199
                                          362  380  343                 1085   5355    12   369
[23] Justice Of The Peace                                                                      
 Justin McNally                       63  133  142  192                  467   1831    12   152
 Peter Jones                          59  211  173  186                  570   1980    12   165
                                          344  315  378                 1037   4672    12   317
[24] Vacant                                                                                    
 Bowler One                            0    0    0    0                    0      0     0     0
 Bowler Two                            0    0    0    0                    0      0     0     0
                                            0    0    0                    0      0     0     0
===================================[ Subs ]====================================                
[S]Mike McCartney                      7  234  267  202                  703   2695    12   224
[S]Doug Mann                          38  171  184  154                  509   2147    12   178
[S]Will McCoglin                      20  208  226  178                  612    612     3   204
[S]Mike Woods                         72  142  115  161                  418    418     3   139
                                                                                               
                                                                                               


